Governing Regulation VII, University Organization Summary of Revisions for Honors College

Honors College

- Add Honors College to IV.B, as a major educational unit
- Change "Honors Program" to "Honors College" in Section IV.D regarding interdisciplinary instructional programs
- Add new Section VI.B, "The Honors Faculty"
 - Defines qualifications for membership in the Honors Faculty
 - Establishes "regular" vs. "associate" members
 - Defines Officers, Committees, and Councils of the Honors College
 - Describes Honors Faculty functions and responsibilities
- Add new Section VII.B.2, "Dean of the Honors College"
 - Describes the Dean's functions and responsibilities
 - Defines how/when the Dean seeks the advice of the College faculty
 - Establishes an External Advisory Board for the Honors College
- Add "Dean" to Section VII.B.7 as a possible head of an interdisciplinary instructional program, along with Director and Chair

Formatting/Template Changes (non-substantive)

- Added new "Introduction" section to provide purpose for the regulation and to conform to University regulation template
- Add "Policy" section to conform to University regulation template. Note: Policy statements are not new, but were moved from other sections of the regulation
- Add/revise headings for "Definitions", "Academic Ranks", "Educational Units and Their Chief Administrative Officers" and "The Faculties" "Administrative Officers" to conform to University regulation template and to increase readability
- Change "must" to "shall" and other minor edits to conform to current University regulation template and style